
 

Area of Study Academic Advisor 
 

A-center 
No Major Selected, A-Center Bess Ecelbarger 

520-621-7763 
becelbar@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 

 

College of Agriculture and Life Sciences 

 
Director, Student Nutrition Advising Center  
 

 
Sabrina Benedict-Monteverde 
520-621-7484 
sbenedict@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment  
 

 
Nutritional Sciences & DPD Post-Bacc Certificates 
(A-F) 

 
Manny Bracamonte 
Mhb1@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

 
 
Nutritional Sciences & DPD Post-Bacc Certificates 
(N-Z) 
 

 
Desiree Esquivel  
520-621-1983 
desquivel@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

 
Nutritional Sciences & DPD Post-Bacc Certificates 
(G-M) 

 
Jessica Zepeda 
520-621-1186 
jessicazepeda@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

 
Environmental Science 

 
Santiago Tso 
520-621-8513 
tso@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

 
Personal and Family Financial Planning  
Certificate 
 
 
 

 
Tiffany Ortega 
520-621-7138 
tortega@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
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Digital Retailing & Foundations of Retail 
Management Certificates 

 
Amye Chaparro 
520-621-2393 
chaparro@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

College of Architecture, Planning and Landscape Architecture 

 
Newly admitted student SASS:  
College of Architecture, Planning and Landscape 
Architecture (all majors) 

Sofia Meckler 
sofiameckler@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

 
Sustainable Built Environments 

 
Sean Kramer-Lazar 
520-621-6751 
sikrame@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

Area of Study Academic Advisor 

College of Applied Science & Technology 

 
Interim Director, Academic Advising 
 

 
Brittany Gordon 
520-255-5973 
brittanygordon@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

 
Interim Manager, Academic Advising 
Early Childhood Education, Government & Public 
Services, Human Services, No Major Selected, 
NDS Military Family certificate 

 
Jill Hilton 
520-626-1702 
jkriesel@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment  
 
 Organizational Leadership & Regional Commerce 

(Major/Certificate/Minor)- (A-K) 
Christine Gronowski 
520-621-8204 
christineg@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 

 
Cyber Operations & Certificates: Cyber Security, 
Cyber Operations, Digital Forensics, Information 
Warfare, Security Computing (A-C) 
 
Applied Computing (A-C) 

 
Josette Miranda 
520-458-8278 
josettelopez@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
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Intelligence & Information Operations (A-Q) Karen Lara 
520-206-5023 
sakaren@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment  
 

Intelligence & Information Operations (R-Z) 
 

Pam Scanlon 
pscanlo2@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

 
Cyber Operations & Certificates: Cyber Security, 
Cyber Operations, Digital Forensics, Information 
Warfare, Security Computing (S-Z), Meteorology 
 
Organizational Leadership & Regional Commerce 
(Major/Certificate/Minor)- (L-Z) 
 
 

 
Mike Coleman 
520-206-7869 
mcoleman@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 
 

 
Applied Computing (I-Z), Administration of Justice, 
Informatics, Network Operations, NDS Cloud 
Computing Certificates 

 
Christina Hornett 
520-621-8219 
chornett@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

Cyber Operations & Certificates: Cyber Security, 
Cyber Operations, Digital Forensics, Information 
Warfare, Security Computing (D-J) 
 

Shawna Matteson 
520-626-2422 
smatteson@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

Cyber Operations & Certificates: Cyber Security, 
Cyber Operations, Digital Forensics, Information 
Warfare, Security Computing (N-R) 
 

Alison Dougherty 
520-621-1560 
heard1@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

 
Cyber Operations & Certificates: Cyber Security, 
Cyber Operations, Digital Forensics, Information 
Warfare, Security Computing (K-M) 
 
Applied Computing (D-H) 
 

 
Meaghan Shaw 
520-621-8441 
meaghanshaw@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 

College of Education 

Learning, Literacy & Leadership Frances Montano 
520-621-7865 
frances9@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
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Mild-Moderate Disabilities 

 
Jessica Lujan 
jessicajlujan@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 

College of Engineering 

 
Newly admitted student SASS:  
College of Engineering (all majors) 
 

 
Sofia Meckler 
sofiameckler@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

 
Electrical & Computer Engineering 

 
Alexis Vasquez 
520-621-6171 
alexisvasquez@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

Software Engineering Juliana Lincoln 
520-621-6725 
Julianalincoln@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 

College of Fine Arts 

Area of Study Academic Advisor 

 
Newly admitted student SASS: College of Fine 
Arts (all majors)  
 

 
Bekah Mumma 
rebekahmumma@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 

 
 
Design: Arts & Practice 

 
Norma Ayon 
520-621-1301 
nayon@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

Film & Television (Last names A-L) Nicole Staab 
520-621-8741 
Nstaab@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

Film & Television (Last names M-Z) 
 

Keshia Neal 
520-626-6700 
Kneal23@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
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Area of Study Academic Advisor 

College of Humanities 

 
Newly admitted student SASS:  
College of Humanities (AFAS, Applied Humanities, 
Spanish, and BIS) 

Joe Embacher 
520-621-8586 
jembache@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

 
Bachelor of Interdisciplinary Studies, Africana 
Studies, Spanish (last names A-L) 

 
Devyn Royal 
520-621-1048 
devynroyal@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

 
Bachelor of Interdisciplinary Studies, Africana 
Studies, Spanish (last names M-Z) 

 
Vanessa Perez 
520-621-1048 
vanessaperez@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

 
Applied Humanities 

 
Emma Whittaker 
elwhittaker@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

College of Medicine 

 
EMS Degree Program Manager 

 
Steve Morrison 
520-626-3391 
smorriso@arizona.edu 

 
Emergency Medical Services 

 
Shannon Scott 
520-626-1187 
sms8@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

College of Nursing 

 
Nursing (RN-MS) 

 
Heidi Creel 
520-621-3772 
heidim@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment  
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College of Social and Behavioral Sciences 

Newly admitted student SASS:  
Communications & NMS-SBS 
 

Heidi Creel 
520-621-3772 
heidim@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

 
Newly admitted student SASS:  
Social and Behavioral Sciences 
Majors: Care, Health & Society, Geographic 
Information Systems, Global Media Studies, and 
Human Rights Practice, Urban & Regional 
Development, Law: A-L 
 

 
Bekah Mumma 
rebekahmumma@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

Newly admitted student SASS:  
Social and Behavioral Sciences 
Majors: Information Science & e-Society, 
Philosophy, History, Political Science, and Public 
Management & Policy, Law: M-Z 
 

 
Chrissy Schopf 
cschopf@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

Area of Study Academic Advisor 

 
Care, Health & Society, Geographic Information 
Systems, Global Media Studies 

 
Shery Crater 
520-621-9331 
craters@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

 
Law 

 
Sarah Williams 
520-621-6684 
sjw7@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

 
Communication, Political Science, Public 
Management & Policy, Urban & Regional 
Development 

 
Emily Bonney 
eburruel@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 
 

 
Information Science & e-Society,  History, 
Philosophy, Human Rights 

 
Meredith Parker 
mvparker@email.arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
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College of Science 

 
Newly admitted student SASS: College of Science 
(PSY & NSCS) 

 
Kat Bujard 
katbujard@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

 
Psychology (A-F) 

 
Melanie Lipton 
melanielipton@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

 
Psychology (G-Z) 

 
Jamie Ellsworth 
520-621-7447 
jellsworth@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

Neuroscience & Cognitive Science (A-K) 
 

Jacquelyn Gonzalez 
520-621-0384 
jacquelyng0615@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

 
Neuroscience & Cognitive Science (L-Z) 

 
Collin Stout 
520-621-0384 
collinstout@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

 
No major selected, College of Science 

 
Raini Wijeweera 
520-621-8128 
raini@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

 
Cellular & Molecular Biology for Health Careers 
(Undergraduate Certificate) 
 
 

 
Justin Schneider 
520-621-4342 
jmschnei@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

 
Biology (BA + BS), Bioinformatics 

Stephanie Maxwell 
520-621-5329 
samaxwel@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
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Eller College of Management 

 
Assistant Director, Online and Transfer Programs: 
Eller College of Management  
 
Business Administration Minors 

 
Heather Martin 
520-621-2505 
heathermmartin@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

Area of Study Academic Advisor 

 
Pre-Business (A-F) 

 
Michelle Parker 
520-621-2505 
michellefarrier@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

 
 
Pre-Business (G-M) 
 

 
Anissa Dominguez 
520-621-2505 
adominguez1@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

 
Pre-Business (N-Z) 

 
Tori Wilcox 
520-621-2505 
vrw29@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

 
Business Administration & Accounting 

 
Cindy Kaiser 
520-621-2505 
cindyk@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

Mel and Enid Zuckerman College of Public Health 

 
BS Public Health, BA Wellness + Health 
Promotion 

 
Melanie Fleck 
520-626-3205 
mfleck@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
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Non-Degree Seeking 

 
Non-degree seeking (Undergraduate) - Last 
Names A-H 

 
Heidi Creel 
520-621-3772 
heidim@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment  
 

 
Non-degree seeking (Undergraduate) - Last 
Names I-Z 
 

 
Sofia Meckler 
sofiameckler@arizona.edu 
Schedule an appointment 
 

 

Other Questions? 

Any questions related to academic advising or student services available in Arizona Online can 
be directed to Carmin Chan, Senior Director of Online Student Success Initiatives, at 
cmchan@arizona.edu.  

mailto:heidim@arizona.edu
https://ua-trellis.force.com/uastudent/s/catcloud/services/calendar/?NetId=heidim
mailto:sofiameckler@arizona.edu
https://ua-trellis.force.com/uastudent/s/catcloud/services/calendar/?NetId=sofiameckler
mailto:cmchan@arizona.edu

